
£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.70

£2.90

LRG

HOT 

AMERICANO 

ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE 

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

CHAI LATTE

DIRTY CHAI

HOT CHOC 

BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY

DECAF TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

LEMON & ORANGE TEA  

MIXED BERRY TEA
 

SWEET RUBARB TEA

LEMON & GINGER TEA

JASMINE & GREEN TEA 

CHAI TEA 
 

£2.70    £2.90

£2.50    £2.70

£2.90

£2.70    £2.90

£2.70    £2.90

£2.70    £2.90

£2.80    £3.00

REG

CHECK OUR COUNTER AND CHILLER FOR
ALL FOOD AND OTHER DRINK OPTIONS.  
PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGENS

WHERE NECESSARY.  

EXTRAS
SRYUPS

MARSHMALLOWS AND
CREAM 

EXTRA SHOT 

ALTERNATIVE MILK 
 

£0.50

£0.50

VANILLA, CARAMEL, GINGERBREAD, HAZELNUT  

£0.30

COLD
ICED LATTE 

ICED AMERICANO 

ICED CHAI LATTE 

STRAWBERRY SPLIT (GF,V)

BIG 5 (GF,V)
 

COCO LOCO (GF,V)

PASH AND SHOOT (GF,V)

BERRY GO ROUND (GF,V)

BLUEBERRY THRILL (GF,V)

BIG 5  (GF, V)
 

LRG

£3.00

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.20

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.95

£3.95

£0.50



LES MOUGEOTTES MALBEC 
 

LES MASELLES SAUVIGNON BLANC

ANCIENS TEMP ROSE 
  
TINWOOD BLANC DE BLANCS

VIA VAI PROCECCO
 

KISSINGTREE MALBEC 

KISSING TREE SAUVIGNON BLANC
 

APEROL SPRITZ

PIMMS

BIRRA MORETTI 

CAMDEN PALE ALE 

DOOMBAR AMBER ALE 

GRAVITY THEORY CIDER 

BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA  

A lively, crisp, sparking wine with a delicate lemon character and an aromatic, dry,
refreshing finish. Region - Veneto (10.5%). 

CHECK OUR COUNTER AND CHILLER FOR ALL FOOD AND OTHER DRINK OPTIONS.  PLEASE
INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGENS WHERE NECESSARY.  

DRINKS
BTL

75cl 

£20.00

£20.00

£36.00

£22.00

£22.00

Subtle and delicate, with a silky mouthfeel. A classic expression of Sauvignon de
Touraine, full of lemon, gooseberry and a hint of blackcurrant bud. Region - Val de
Loire, France (13%).

A deep ruby hue with aromas of ripe plumb, blackberry and a touch of floral violet. A
rich palate of blackberry fruit with a spicy smokiness. Region - Languedoc-Roussillon,
France. (13%). 

Hints of green apples and bright aromatic characteristics on the nose, with crisp fruit.
on the palate and a long, fresh finish. 
Region - Languedoc, France (12.5%).

A refreshing wine with green apple and white tropical fruits in abundance. A
beautifully balanced, clean finish that lingers for a moment. Region -  South Downs,
England (13%).

Richly perfumed nose of plums and figs. This wine explodes in the mouth with full
velvety red berry fruit allowed by a warm, lightly spicy finish. Region - Valle Central,
Chile (13%).

Fresh and fruity with enticing and well balanced aromas which are laced with
gooseberry flavours and hints of pineapple. 
Region - Valle Central, Chile (13%).

GLS
175ml 
£6.50

£6.50

£6.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.50 (187ml btl) 

£6.50 (187ml btl) 

£4.50 (330ml btl) 

£5.00 (330ml btl) 

£5.00 (500ml btl) 

£6.50 (200ml gls) 

£8.50 (150ml gls) 

£4.25 (330ml btl) 

£4.50 (330ml btl) 


