

## COLD **LRG ICED LATTE** £3.00 **ICED AMERICANO** £3.00 ICED CHAI LATTE £3.00 STRAWBERRY SPLIT (GF,V) £3.00 **BIG 5 (GF,V)** £3.20 COCO LOCO (GF,V) £3.95 PASH AND SHOOT (GF,V) £3.95 BERRY GO ROUND (GF,V) £3.95 **BLUEBERRY THRILL (GF,V)** £3.95 **BIG 5 (GF, V)** £3.95

EXTRAS		
SRYUPS VANILLA, CARAMEL, GINGERBREAD, HA	<b>£0.50</b>	
MARSHMALLOWS AND CREAM	£0.50	
EXTRA SHOT	£0.30	
ALTERNATIVE MILK	£0.50	

пот			
	REG	LRG	
AMERICANO	£2.70	£2.90	
ESPRESSO	£2.50	£2.70	
FLAT WHITE	£2.90		
LATTE	£2.70	£2.90	
CAPPUCCINO	£2.70	£2.90	
МОСНА	£2.70	£2.90	
CHAI LATTE		£2.70	
DIRTY CHAI		£2.90	
нот снос	£2.80	£3.00	
BREAKFAST TEA		£2.20	
EARL GREY		£2.20	
DECAF TEA		£2.20	
PEPPERMINT TEA		£2.20	
LEMON & ORANGE	ΓΕΑ	£2.20	
MIXED BERRY TEA		£2.20	
SWEET RUBARB TEA		£2.20	
LEMON & GINGER TEA		£2.20	
JASMINE & GREEN TEA		£2.20	
CHAI TEA		£2.20	

HOT

CHECK OUR COUNTER AND CHILLER FOR ALL FOOD AND OTHER DRINK OPTIONS.
PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGENS WHERE NECESSARY.



DRINKS				
	GLS	BTL		
	175ml	75cl		
LES MOUGEOTTES MALBEC A deep ruby hue with aromas of ripe plumb, blackberry and a touch of floral violet. A rich palate of blackberry fruit with a spicy smokiness. Region - Languedoc-Roussillon, France. (13%).	£6.50	£22.00		
LES MASELLES SAUVIGNON BLANC Subtle and delicate, with a silky mouthfeel. A classic expression of Sauvignon de Touraine, full of lemon, gooseberry and a hint of blackcurrant bud. Region - Val de Loire, France (13%).	£6.50	£22.00		
ANCIENS TEMP ROSE Hints of green apples and bright aromatic characteristics on the nose, with crisp fruit. on the palate and a long, fresh finish. Region - Languedoc, France (12.5%).	£6.00	£20.00		
TINWOOD BLANC DE BLANCS A refreshing wine with green apple and white tropical fruits in abundance. A beautifully balanced, clean finish that lingers for a moment. Region - South Downs, England (13%).	£8.00	£36.00		
VIA VAI PROCECCO A lively, crisp, sparking wine with a delicate lemon character and an aromatic, dry, refreshing finish. Region - Veneto (10.5%).	£6.00	£20.00		
KISSINGTREE MALBEC Richly perfumed nose of plums and figs. This wine explodes in the mouth with full velvety red berry fruit allowed by a warm, lightly spicy finish. Region - Valle Central, Chile (13%).	£6.50 (187ml btl)			
KISSING TREE SAUVIGNON BLANC Fresh and fruity with enticing and well balanced aromas which are laced with gooseberry flavours and hints of pineapple. Region - Valle Central, Chile (13%).	£6.50 (18	37ml btl)		
APEROL SPRITZ	£8.50 (15	Oml gls)		
PIMMS	£6.50 (20	Ooml gls)		
BIRRA MORETTI	£4.50 (33	BOml btl)		
CAMDEN PALE ALE	£5.00 (33	30ml btl)		
DOOMBAR AMBER ALE	£5.00 (50	Oml btl)		
GRAVITY THEORY CIDER	£4.25 (3	30ml btl)		
BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA	£4.50 (3	30ml btl)		